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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 DRISHYA S THANDANKANI, ULLIYERI, ULLlYERI, ULLIYERI, 
KOYILANDY, 673323

 

2 29/01/2026 Anumol Kadukkamthoyil, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, 
Koyilandy, 673614

 

3 29/01/2026 DEVIKA K Sreeragam, Kurungott House, Kannadipoyil, Kannadipoyil, 
Kannadipoyil, Thamarassery, 673612

 

4 29/01/2026 Sujatha PERAVATTAKANDY, THURUTHIYAD, BALUSSERY, 
THURUTHIYAD, BALUSSERY, 673612

 

5 29/01/2026 Jayasree K Neelambathkandy, Moolad, kottur, Moolad, Koyilandy, 
673614

 

6 29/01/2026 sunil gafar DoorNo241, Madathil house, Quilady road -Ulliyeri, 
Ulliyeri, Ulliyeri, koyilandi, 673323

 

7 29/01/2026 ANSHITHA M K KAKKATTUMMAL (PS-143), KOKKALLUR, 
BALUSSERY, KOKKALLUR, KOYILANDY, 673612
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8 29/01/2026 ASNA A KOTHAYOTH, POONATH, AVITANALLUR, 
POONATH, KOYILANDY, 673614

 

9 29/01/2026 Jisha Kuzhippalli, Kakkanchery, Ulliyery, Kakkanchery, 
Koyilandi, 673323

 

10 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA P NAVAN PARAMBATH, POONATH, AVITANALLUR, 
POONATH, KOYILANDY, 673614

 

11 29/01/2026 GAYATHRI M N PADMALAYAM ANNIYOTTUMCHALIL, KAYANNA 
BAZAR, KAYANNA, KAYANNA BAZAR, 

KOYILANDY, 673525

 

12 29/01/2026 Shoukath Chettyamkaandi, Vakayad, Avitanalloor, Vakayad, 
Koyilandy, 673614

 

13 29/01/2026 FAREEDA C K Chettyamkandi, Vakayad, Avitanalloor, Vakayad, 
Koyilandy, 673614

 

14 29/01/2026 Sajina T PAINKILATTMEETHAL, Kavil, Naduvannur, Kavil, 
Koyilandi, 673614

 

15 29/01/2026 SADIK M Edavalath Meethal, Atholi, Atholi, Atholi, Koyilandy, 
673315

 

16 29/01/2026 SAKEENA P K Edavalath Meethal, Atholi, Atholi, Atholi, Koyilandy, 
673315

 

17 29/01/2026 Haneena Nasrin.M.M. POOTHARANKANDI KUNI, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, 
Naduvannur, Koyilandy, 673614

 

18 29/01/2026 ATHIRA C P NAMBIATTIL  ,196, KAVIL, NADUVANNUR, KAVIL, 
KOYILANDY, 673614

 

19 29/01/2026 Arathi K 23/91A Vadakkekundathil, Karumala, Sivapuram, 
Karumala, Thamarassery, 673612
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20 29/01/2026 Anamika S Kunnakkattu, Koomully, Atholy, Modakkallur, Koyilandy, 
673323

 

21 29/01/2026 Aiswarya Velayudhan ASARIKKAL, PALOLI, KOTTUR, THIRUVODE, 
KOYILANDI, 673614

 

22 29/01/2026 Usha 262/B Pulikkal, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, 
Koyilandi, 673614

 

23 29/01/2026 Preman 262/B Pulikkal, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, 
Koyilandi, 673614

 

24 29/01/2026 Midhun Lal 262B Pulikkal, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, 
Koyilandi, 673614

 

25 29/01/2026 SARNYA C K 487, Kavil, Naduvannur, Kavil, Koyilandy, 673614  

26 29/01/2026 Sruthi M P 262B Pulikkal, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, Naduvannur, 
Koyilandi, 673614

 

27 29/01/2026 Sasi Pilacheri Meethal Nalanda, Puthiyottil, Kothangal, Atholi, Kulathur, 
Koyilandy, 673315

 

28 29/01/2026 ARYA MOL K M ANNADAPPIL(PS 133), KOKKALLUR, BALUSSERY, 
KOKKALLUR, KOYOLANDI, 673612

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


